April 27, 2006 Preliminary Data Sheet
Radios, Inc.
DATA SHEET
PRELIM
IN
ARY
FM TRANSCEIVER MODULE
RADIO MODULE

consists of a PLL synthesizer with a directly modulated voltage controlled oscillator (VCO), and a RF power
amplifier (PA).
PRODUCT ORDER INFORMATION
Part Number Description
MXR-NT905(D)(S) NT2905 900 MHz FM Module Transceiver
MXR-NT906(D)(S) NT2906 900 MHz FM Module Transceiver
MXR-NT910(D)(S) NT2910 900 MHz FM Module Transceiver
MXR-NT911(D)(S) NT2911 900 MHz FM Module Transceiver
Contact Information
Radios, Inc.
P.O. Box 1304
North Wales, PA 19454